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H.P.BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCTION, DHARAMSHALA - 176213

Tentative Date Sheet for Senior Secondary Plu

Time: i)

ii) All State Open School (SOS

s-Two (XII) Class Regular & State Open

School (505) Annual Examination commencing from 4" May, 2021.

All Regular/ Compartmentllmprovement/Additional Subjects:-

Evening Session (1.45 PM to 05:00 PM)
For Fine Arts: Painting, Graphic_:iéculpture & Applied Arts (Commercial Arts): 1:45 PM to 03.00 PM

j Candidates:- Evening Session(1:45 PM to 5:00 PM)

DATE DAY Regular/Compartment/ All State Open School (SOS T
Improvement/ Additional Subjects Candidates
1:45 AM to 05:00 PM 1:45 PM to 5:00PM
04.5.2021 | Tuesday i)Music (Hindustani Vocal) | ~-=r=w=oo
ji)Hindustani Instrumental Melodic
: : ji)Hindustani Instrumental Percussion -
05.5.2021 | Wednesday | Psychology
06.5.2021 | Thursday Sanskrit Sanskrit
07.5.2021 | Friday Hindi Hindi
08.5.2021 | Saturday Chemistry Chemistry
10.5.2021 | Monday English English
11.5.2021 | Tuesday Public Administration Public Administration
12.5.2021 | Wednesday Human Ecology Human Ecology
& Family Science (H.5¢) & Family Science (H.S¢)
13.5.2021 | Thursday Political Science Political Science
15.5.2021 | Saturday Mathematics Mathematics
17.5.2021 | Monday Economics : Economics
18.5.2021 | Tuesday i) Dance (Kathak/Bharat Natyam)
ii) Fine Arts: Painting, Graphic, ~ * | -==ww==m==
Sculpture and Applied
Arts(Commercial Arts)
19.5.2021 | Wednesday | i) Biology i) Biology
ii) Accountancy ii) Accountancy
20.5.2021 | Thursday History History
21.5.2021 | Friday Geography Geography
22.5.2021 | Saturday i) Business Studies i) Business Studies
ii) Physics ii) Physics
24.5.2021 | Monday i) Automotive(NSQF)New/Old Syllabus) i) Automobiles (NSQF)
ii) Healthcare(NSQF)New/0ld Syllabus) ii) Healthcare (NSQF)
iii) Information Technology Enabled | iii) Information Technology
Services(ITES) (NSQF) Enabled Services(ITES) (NSQF)
iv) Security (NSQF) iv) Security (NSQF)
v) Retail (NSQF) v) Retail (NSQF)
vi) Agriculture(NSQF)(New/Old Syllabus) vi) Agriculture(NSQF)
vii) Travel & Tourism(NSQF) vii)Travel & Tourism (NSQF)
= viii) Telecom(NSQF) . viii)Telecom(NSQF)
ix) Physical Education(NSQF) ix) Physical Education (NSQF)
x) BFsI (Banking, Finance Services | x) BFSI (Banking, Finance Services
& Insurance)(NSQF) & Insurance)(NSQF)
xi) Media & Entertainment(NSQF) xi) Media & Entertainment(NSQF)
(New/Old Syllabus)
25.5.2021 | Tuesday Financial Literacy | ==
27.5.2021 | Thursday i) Computer Science (I.P) i) Computer Science (I.P)
~ ii) Physical Education ii) Physical Education
iii) Yoga
28.5.2021 | Friday Philosophy/ Urdu
s French/Urdu
29.5.2021 | Saturday | Sociology Sociology = |
Note:- -
1. The Question Papers in the subjects of 1.English 2.Mathematics 3.Hindi 4.Economics

5.Political

Science 6.History 7.Physics
11.Business Studies 12.Sanskrit will be

Block Letter with ink ball point pen.

2. The candidate must write the same Que

question in the answer book as given in the Question Paper.

3. Question Papers and Answ

8.Chemistry 9.Biology
supplied in three series viz.®@®©. The

candidates appearing in these subjects are directed to write the Question Paper Series

given in the question paper on the title page of answer book in

stion Number while attgmpting the

er Book will be distributed 15 minutes before the

commencement of examination to facilitate the candidates to g0 through the

question paper, counting the pages 0
correct, write the particulars thereon.

for Regular and SOS.

f OMR Based Answer
The examination will be started at 2.00 PM

Books and if found to be

10.Accountancy

prescribed circle in

N
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